

2017 Sachem Invitational
Detailed Results for HIGH SCHOOL GIRLS 11 DIVES

Place	Score	Diver	Team	Jdgs	Dive	Score	Rnk					
Rnd Dive # DD Judges Awards												
16 208.60				Sachem East								
1	201A	1.7	1M	7	6½	5½	6	6½	19.00	32.30	32.30	4
2	202A	1.7	1M	4	4½	4½	4	4	12.50	21.25	53.55	8
3	5221D	1.7	1M	5	5½	5½	5	5	15.50	26.35	79.90	9
4	401C	1.4	1M	6	4½	5	4½	5	14.50	20.30	100.20	12
5	402C	1.6	1M	3½	4	3	3	4	10.50	16.80	117.00	14
6	101C	1.2	1M	5½	4½	6	6	6½	17.50	21.00	138.00	13
7	103C	1.6	1M	3½	3½	4½	4	4½	12.00	19.20	157.20	14
8	301A	1.8	1M	2	1½	1½	2	2	5.50	9.90	167.10	17
9	302C	1.6	1M	4	5	5½	5	5	15.00	24.00	191.10	16
10	5121D	1.7	1M	0	0	0	0	0	0.00	0.00	191.10	16
11	102C	1.4	1M	3½	4	5	3½	6	12.50	17.50	208.60	16
17 187.40				Ward Melville								
1	101B	1.3	1M	7	7½	7½	7½	7½	22.50	29.25	29.25	8
2	103C	1.6	1M	5½	4½	5	5	4½	14.50	23.20	52.45	9
3	301A	1.8	1M	4	4½	4½	4	3	12.50	22.50	74.95	12
4	5311A	1.9	1M	5	5	4½	4½	4½	14.00	26.60	101.55	11
5	201B	1.6	1M	3	4	3½	4	4	11.50	18.40	119.95	12
6	401B	1.5	1M	7½	6	6½	7	7	20.50	30.75	150.70	10
7	402C	1.6	1M	1½	2	1½	2	2	5.50	8.80	159.50	13
8	5211A	1.8	1M	6	5	4½	5½	5	15.50	27.90	187.40	12
9	102B	1.5	1M									Cut
10	202B	1.6	1M									Cut
11	302B	1.7	1M									Cut
18 172.95				Ward Melville								
1	301A	1.8	1M	3	2½	4½	3	3	9.00	16.20	16.20	17
2	102B	1.5	1M	4	3½	1½	3½		11.00	16.50	32.70	18
3	202A	1.7	1M	4½	5½	5½	4½	5	15.00	25.50	58.20	17
4	101B	1.3	1M	4	4½	5½	4½	4½	13.50	17.55	75.75	18
5	5122D	1.9	1M	0	0	0	0	0	0.00	0.00	75.75	18
6	401B	1.5	1M	5	5	6	6	6	17.00	25.50	101.25	18
7	402C	1.6	1M	5	6	6	5	5	16.00	25.60	126.85	18
8	302C	1.6	1M	4½	5½	4½	5	6	15.00	24.00	150.85	18
9	201A	1.7	1M	3½	4½	5	4½	4	13.00	22.10	172.95	18
10	5222D	1.9	1M	0	0	0	0	0	0.00	0.00	172.95	18
11	103C	1.6	1M									Cut